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 Outright Results
GEORDIE FAWCETT MEMORIAL AUTOCROSS

6/12/2020
Run 6  Hats

81.42251 Richard Gay Mitsubishi VR4 F2 83.987 0 85.216 0 84.682 1 82.752 0 81.422 0 1 10

82.33759 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 84.167 0 86.991 0 83.775 0 84.214 1 82.337 0 2 283.259 0

83.17277 Oakley Haddon Subaru Impreza F1 86.294 1 87.157 1 87.373 0 83.172 0 85.35 0 3 185.077 1

83.82481 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 97.969 0 87.53 0 87.125 0 83.824 0 84.849 2 4 287.71 0

84.2861 Sam Mennen Mitsubishi VR4 F2 88.976 0 89.112 0 85.722 1 84.28 0 86.221 1 5 30

84.64683 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 F1 87.837 0 87.684 0 88.248 0 84.646 0 85.532 0 6 385.723 0

84.7562 Tom Werner Subaru WRX F2 91.054 0 88.659 0 88.913 0 84.75 0 90.401 0 7 487.64 0

85.87969 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 87.903 0 88.856 0 87.025 2 85.879 0 87.098 0 8 186.909 0

85.8864 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 90.849 0 88.669 0 88.341 0 87.199 0 85.88 0 9 290.828 0

86.09355 Paul Gladman Ford Laser TX3 B 86.879 1 88.618 0 87.979 0 86.561 0 86.093 0 10 186.53 0

86.11656 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F2 87.252 0 87.992 0 88.574 0 89.566 0 86.116 0 11 587.568 0

86.36782 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F1 94.153 0 90.091 0 90.686 0 86.367 0 88.352 0 12 491.665 0

86.7986 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 90.396 0 92.443 0 90.296 0 86.79 0 88.928 0 13 193.426 0

87.58185 Keith McElroy Renault RS172 I 90.878 0 90.564 0 91.151 0 87.769 0 87.581 0 14 287.974 0

88.4180 Rod Hall Laser S I 92.782 0 91.661 0 92.776 0 88.41 0 88.873 0 15 390.693 0

88.46252 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F2 92.292 0 93.231 0 92.92 1 89.365 0 88.462 0 16 689.192 0

89.17371 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 93.061 0 94.197 0 92.044 0 90.127 0 89.173 0 17 392.737 0

89.20776 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 93.35 0 93.277 0 92.973 0 89.207 0 89.765 0 18 40

89.66275 Ben Lynch Hyundai Excel A 95.642 1 94.892 2 92.684 0 89.662 0 98.436 0 19 591.519 0

90.35270 Justin Haupt Toyota Celica D 93.817 0 94.796 0 93.841 0 90.352 0 93.608 0 20 190.89 0

90.40965 Kim Haupt Toyota Celica D 94.769 0 94.379 0 92.413 0 90.483 0 91.934 0 21 290.409 0

91.29860 Josh Gay Holden Commodor B 93.561 0 92.546 0 92.407 0 91.947 5 89.326 5 22 291.298 0

91.98366 Andrew Beckett BMW 325Ci D 97.521 2 95.577 1 91.983 0 90.4 1 98.756 0 23 3103.517 0

92.454 Wayne Holness Ford Falcon B 92.869 0 97.436 0 96.925 0 95.206 0 92.4 0 24 394.651 0

94.0384 Ambrose Haddon Toyota Corolla C 100.945 0 110.767 1 104.7 1 94.03 0 97.818 0 25 197.822 0

94.05279 John Tonks Lancer C 98.877 0 98.883 0 98.985 0 94.052 0 97.864 0 26 298.377 0
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94.1167 Travis Lynch Hyundai Excel A 98.031 3 100.233 0 98.663 1 96.576 0 95.898 10 27 694.11 0

94.20757 Eastyn Carr VW Golf J2 99.371 0 97.773 1 97.928 1 95.767 1 94.207 0 28 194.396 0

94.80168 Jake Gladman Toyota Corolla A 106.451 1 100.553 0 96.892 0 94.801 0 94.109 3 29 7106.01 0

96.02853 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 96.028 0 98.169 0 0 0 0 30 40

96.33587 Dylan Dolan Subaru Impreza F1 105.445 0 100.078 0 98.131 0 97.54 0 96.6 0 31 596.335 0

97.19174 Drew Gladman Toyota Corolla A 109.812 0 100.854 0 108.543 0 97.191 0 97.947 0 32 8111.365 0

97.57972 James Richmond BMW 325Ci D 98.604 10 97.579 0 114.352 1 108.947 3 104.82 1 33 497.801 0

104.68573 Piper Sargent Hyundai Excel L 112.759 0 123.792 0 111.765 0 107.211 0 106.563 1 34 1104.685 0

109.25688 Matthew Tonks Lancer J2 111.055 0 110.255 0 109.256 0 108.79 1 107.22 1 35 2105.801 1

118.35250 Lachlan Palmer-Bra Holden Commodor B 148.303 3 113.133 12 112.044 5 113.352 1 112.805 3 36 5119.523 3
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A0-1800cc Standard

85.87969 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 87.903 0 0 87.025 2 85.879 0 87.098 0 8 188.856 86.909 0

85.88064 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 90.849 0 0 88.341 0 87.199 0 85.88 0 9 288.669 90.828 0

89.17371 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 93.061 0 0 92.044 0 90.127 0 89.173 0 17 394.197 92.737 0

89.20776 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 93.35 0 0 92.973 0 89.207 0 89.765 0 18 493.277 0

89.66275 Ben Lynch Hyundai Excel A 95.642 1 2 92.684 0 89.662 0 98.436 0 19 594.892 91.519 0

94.11067 Travis Lynch Hyundai Excel A 98.031 3 0 98.663 1 96.576 0 95.898 10 27 6100.233 94.11 0

94.80168 Jake Gladman Toyota Corolla A 106.451 1 0 96.892 0 94.801 0 94.109 3 29 7100.553 106.01 0

97.19174 Drew Gladman Toyota Corolla A 109.812 0 0 108.543 0 97.191 0 97.947 0 32 8100.854 111.365 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

86.09355 Paul Gladman Ford Laser TX3 B 86.879 1 0 87.979 0 86.561 0 86.093 0 10 188.618 86.53 0

91.29860 Josh Gay Holden Commod B 93.561 0 0 92.407 0 91.947 5 89.326 5 22 292.546 91.298 0

92.40054 Wayne Holness Ford Falcon B 92.869 0 0 96.925 0 95.206 0 92.4 0 24 397.436 94.651 0

96.02853 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 96.028 0 0 0 0 0 30 498.169 0

118.35250 Lachlan Palmer-Br Holden Commod B 148.303 3 12 112.044 5 113.352 1 112.805 3 36 5113.133 119.523 3

C0-1600cc Modified

94.03084 Ambrose Haddon Toyota Corolla C 100.945 0 1 104.7 1 94.03 0 97.818 0 25 1110.767 97.822 0

94.05279 John Tonks Lancer C 98.877 0 0 98.985 0 94.052 0 97.864 0 26 298.883 98.377 0

D1601-2000cc  Modified

90.35270 Justin Haupt Toyota Celica D 93.817 0 0 93.841 0 90.352 0 93.608 0 20 194.796 90.89 0

90.40965 Kim Haupt Toyota Celica D 94.769 0 0 92.413 0 90.483 0 91.934 0 21 294.379 90.409 0

91.98366 Andrew Beckett BMW 325Ci D 97.521 2 1 91.983 0 90.4 1 98.756 0 23 395.577 103.517 0

97.57972 James Richmond BMW 325Ci D 98.604 10 0 114.352 1 108.947 3 104.82 1 33 497.579 97.801 0
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FFour Wheel Drive Standard

83.17277 Oakley Haddon Subaru Impreza F 86.294 1 1 87.373 0 83.172 0 85.35 0 3 187.157 85.077 1

83.82481 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 97.969 0 0 87.125 0 83.824 0 84.849 2 4 287.53 87.71 0

84.64683 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 F 87.837 0 0 88.248 0 84.646 0 85.532 0 6 387.684 85.723 0

86.36782 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 94.153 0 0 90.686 0 86.367 0 88.352 0 12 490.091 91.665 0

96.33587 Dylan Dolan Subaru Impreza F 105.445 0 0 98.131 0 97.54 0 96.6 0 31 5100.078 96.335 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

81.42251 Richard Gay Mitsubishi VR4 F 83.987 0 0 84.682 1 82.752 0 81.422 0 1 185.216 0

82.33759 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 84.167 0 0 83.775 0 84.214 1 82.337 0 2 286.991 83.259 0

84.28061 Sam Mennen Mitsubishi VR4 F 88.976 0 0 85.722 1 84.28 0 86.221 1 5 389.112 0

84.75062 Tom Werner Subaru WRX F 91.054 0 0 88.913 0 84.75 0 90.401 0 7 488.659 87.64 0

86.11656 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F 87.252 0 0 88.574 0 89.566 0 86.116 0 11 587.992 87.568 0

88.46252 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 92.292 0 0 92.92 1 89.365 0 88.462 0 16 693.231 89.192 0

ISpecials

86.79086 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 90.396 0 0 90.296 0 86.79 0 88.928 0 13 192.443 93.426 0

87.58185 Keith McElroy Renault RS172 I 90.878 0 0 91.151 0 87.769 0 87.581 0 14 290.564 87.974 0

88.41080 Rod Hall Laser S I 92.782 0 0 92.776 0 88.41 0 88.873 0 15 391.661 90.693 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

94.20757 Eastyn Carr VW Golf J2 99.371 0 1 97.928 1 95.767 1 94.207 0 28 197.773 94.396 0

109.25688 Matthew Tonks Lancer J2 111.055 0 0 109.256 0 108.79 1 107.22 1 35 2110.255 105.801 1

LLadies

104.68573 Piper Sargent Hyundai Excel L 112.759 0 0 111.765 0 107.211 0 106.563 1 34 1123.792 104.685 0
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